
Miss Tania & Miss Kristina xx

2024 TERM DATES
TERM 1:  Fri 2 February – Sat 13 April (10 wks)
TERM 2: Mon 29 April – Sat 6 July (10 wks)
TERM 3: Mon 22 July – Sat 28 September (10 wks)
TERM 4: Mon 14 October – Saturday 14 December (9 wks)

2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/NO CLASS DATES
Term 1: Friday 29 March – Monday 1 April
Term 2: Monday 10 June
Term 3: N/A      Term 4: N/A

MARCH
NEWSLETTER

 TERM 1,
2024

IMPORTANT
DATES

BRING A FRIEND WEEK
Monday 4 March to
Saturday 9 March
MOVIE NIGHT

Saturday 9 March
EASTER HAT WEEK
Friday 22 March to
Thursday 28 March

DISCO FUNDRAISER
Sunday 7 April

USA DANCE TOUR
Friday 12 April to 

Wednesday 24 April

2024 MID YEAR DISPLAY
Sunday 23 June

COMPULSORY SHOWCASE
REHEARSALS

Sunday 24 November
at DANCE on Q Studio

2024 END OF YEAR MINI
SHOWCASE

Sunday 1 December 2024
at Pacific Hills Christian School
2024 END OF YEAR SHOWCASE

Sunday 15 December 2024
at The Concourse, Chatswood

PRESENTATION DAY
Saturday 14 December 2024

at DANCE on Q Studio

It has been so great seeing everyone back in the studio after
the long summer break!

We are looking forward to meeting all your friends this week
for “Bring a Friend” week.

Don’t forget to invite them along for our 
Movie night too!

A big congratulations to all our students who performed at
the Western Sydney Wanderers game half time dance

spectacular. 
We are so proud of you all! What an amazing experience.

Make sure you all start to prepare your Easter
hat’s and be in it to win some prizes!

Please make sure to take care when driving in front of the
studio. We have a lot of students entering and exiting the
studio and would appreciate all parents/guardians driving

with care and safety in mind for all students& families!



BRING A
FRIEND WEEK

We will be holding a "Movie Night" on Saturday 9 March, 2024 to finish off
a fun week of dancing with your friends and for some team bonding from

4:30pm - 6:30pm! 

$25 Per Person! 

Movie night is an event for not only DANCE on Q students but also family
and friends that may want to join as well! 

Everyone is welcome to bring some blankets/pillows/bean bags to get
comfy and enjoy the movie with their friends! 

Funds raised will go towards the 2024 USA DANCE TOUR!
 

Pizza, popcorn and a drink will be provided! 

In Week 6 (Monday 4 March, 2024 - Saturday 9 March, 2024)
we will be holding "Bring A Friend Week"! 
 

If you would like to bring a friend to class during this week,
please book via email with the following details: 
Class: 
Friends Full Name & Date of Birth: 
Parent's Full Name & Contact Number: 
If they will be attending the Movie Night: 
 

Please note - Some classes may be full and we may not be
able to accommodate additional friends. Friends MUST BE
booked in at least 1 day prior to the class. 
 

MOVIE NIGHT
 



2024 DANCE TOUR
REHEARSAL DATES & TIMES:

MARCH:
SATURDAY 9 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 16 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 23 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM

APRIL:
SATURDAY 6 APRIL, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM 
SUNDAY 7 APRIL, 2024: DISCO: 3PM-4:30PM

STUDENTS MUST BE PRACTICING EACH AND EVERY DAY AS THEY ARE
LEARNING QUITE A LOT IN A SMALL AMOUNT OF TIME!



Petite Performers must wear closed non-slip shoes for safety (Ballet or Jazz
shoes are recommended).  We do have a non-compulsory girls & boys

uniforms available purchases for the following prices:

Girls Petite Performers uniform: $46
Boys Petite Performers T-shirt: $35

If you would like to purchase a uniform this 
can be done at the uniform day listed above or 

before/after class.

Send us 
your photos at

info@danceonq.com.au

Isabel & Amelia
after class



EVENT CALENDAR

Please follow us on instagram/facebook for regular updates! 

@danceonqsydney

www.facebook.com/danceonqsydney


